

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 6042-6044/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 14/10/2009 in FA No. 74/2005 &
FA No. 1271/2004 & FA No. 2239/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT
AHMEDABAD)

U.S.PATEL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AIRPORT AUTH.OF INDIA & ORS.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6068-6070 of 2010
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6147-6149 of 2010
(With IA Nos.1-3-appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office
report)

Date: 23/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.H.Parekh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kr. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Srivastava, Adv. for
M/S. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Akshat Goel, Adv.
Ms. Ishita Shegal, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

for R.2 Mr. Shiv Kr. Suri, Adv.
-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Tag with Civil Appeal Nos. ... /2010 @ SLP(C)

Nos. 34863-34865/2009.

Four weeks' time granted for filing reply.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER